PERSONAL TUITION WOBKSHEET

STUDENT NAME:

GRADE:

GRADE

KINDERGARTEN

1ST GRADE

2ND GRADE

3RD GRADE

4TH GRADE

STH GRADE

TUITION

$10,246

$10,742

$10,742

$11,646

$11,646

$11,646

GRADE

6TH GRADE

7TH GRADE

8TH GRADE

9TH GRADE

10TH GRADE

1ITH GRADE

12TH GRADE

TUITION

$12,352

$12,352

$12,352

$12,987

$12,987

$12,987

$12,987

TOTAL TUITION: $

EXTENDED DAY:

__$2,000 K5 - 5TH GRADE EXTENDED DAY (3PM TO 6PM) - 5 DAYS PER WEEK
__ 81,225 K5 - 5TH GRADE EXTENDED DAY (3PM TO 6PM) - 3 DAYS PER WEEK
__ 8825 K5 - 5TH GRADE EXTENDED DAY (3PM TO 6PM) - 2 DAYS PER WEEK
__ 825 K5 - 5TH GRADE EXTENDED DAY (3PM TO 6PM) - DAILY DROP IN RATE

ADDITIONAL PROGRAM: $

*Additional Serve Week fees will be required of students in grades 6th through 12th. Fee schedules will be available in September.
TOTAL FEES OWED: $

DISCOUNTS:

__ $250 STUDENT REFERRAL DISCOUNT
____ CHURCH MEMBER DISCOUNT (10% OF TUITION)
____ ALUMNI DISCOUNT (5% OF TUITION)

(APPLIED AT END OF THE YEAR)  STUDENT REFERRED NAME:

*MUST HAVE COMPLETED FORM TO BE ELIGIBLE

*MUST HAVE COMPLETED FORM TO BE ELIGIBLE

___ HERO DISCOUNT (10% OF TUITION) *MUST HAVE COMPLETED FORM TO BE ELIGIBLE

__ 5500 KINGDOM PARENTING DISCOUNT (APPLIED AT END OF THE YEAR)  *MUST HAVE COMPLETED FORM TO BE ELIGIBLE
__ $500 FULL PAYMENT DISCOUNT  (NON-STATE SCHOLARSHIP STUDENTS ONLY)

__ S100PER YEAR “LEGACY” DISCOUNT AFTER FOUR YEARS (EXCLUDING K5 TO 4TH)

__ S$500 EARLY RE-ENROLLMENT (ON OR BEFORE MARCH 31ST)

__ S$250 EARLY RE-ENROLLMENT (AFTER MARCH 31ST, BUT ON OR BEFORE APRIL 1ST)

TOTAL DISCOUNTS: $

DEPOSIT:

$350 DUE AT TIME OF ENROLLMENT FOR EACH STUDENT
DEPOSIT PAID: $

TUITION ASSISTANCE/STATE FUNDED OPTIONS

FES-EO SCHOLARSHIP ESTIMATE
FES-UA SCHOLARSHIP ESTIMATE
AAA SCHOLARSHIP ESTIMATE
HOPE SCHOLARSHIP ESTIMATE
CFCA TUITION ASSISTANCE

W nn-unun

TOTAL ASSISTANCE: $

TOTAL OWED: $

TOTAL DISCOUNTS/DEPOSIT/ASSSITANCE: $
TOTAL BALANCE DUE: $

MONTHLY BALANCE DUE: $

CFCA

EDUCATE ' INSPIRE-EQUIP



